

TOWN OF ASHLAND CITY Beer Board August 08, 2023, 6:00 PM Agenda

Chairman: Mayor JT Smith

Committee Members: Tim Adkins, Gerald Greer, Chris Kerrigan, Michael Smith, Kevin Thompson, Tony Young

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Beer Board Meeting Minutes June 13, 2023

PUBLIC FORUM

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

2. Riverbluff Triathlon 2023

OTHER

ADJOURNMENT

Those with disabilities who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding the accessibility of the meeting, should contact the ADA Coordinator at 615-792-6455, M-F 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM. The town will make reasonable accommodations for those persons.



TOWN OF ASHLAND CITY Beer Board June 13, 2023, 6:00 PM Minutes

CALL TO ORDER

Mayor Smith called the meeting to order at 6:00 p.m.

ROLL CALL

PRESENT

Mayor JT Smith

Vice Mayor Gerald Greer

Councilman Tim Adkins

Councilman Chris Kerrigan

Councilman Michael Smith

Councilman Kevin Thompson

ABSENT

Councilman Tony Young

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

A motion was made by Councilman Adkins, Seconded by Councilman Kerrigan, to approve the agenda. All approved by voice vote.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

May 9, 2023, Meeting Minutes
 A motion was made by Vice Mayor Greer, Seconded by Councilman Kerrigan, to approve the May 9, 2023, Beer Board Meeting Minutes. All approved by voice vote.

PUBLIC FORUM

NONE.

OLD BUSINESS

NONE.

NEW BUSINESS

2. Dollar General

A motion was made by Vice Mayor Greer, Seconded by Councilman Smith, to approve the permit. Voting Yea: Vice Mayor Greer, Councilman Smith, Councilman Kerrigan, Councilman Adkins, Councilman Thompson, and Mayor Smith.

3. Marrowbone Brewing

A motion was made by Councilman Smith, Seconded by Councilman Thompson, to approve the permit contingent on a TBI background check. Voting Yea: Councilman Smith, Councilman Thompson, Vice Mayor Greer, Councilman Adkins, Councilman Kerrigan, and Mayor Smith.

OTHER

NONE.

ADJOURNMENT

A mo	tion was	made by	Vice Mayor	Greer, S	Seconded by	/ Councilma	n Thompson	to adjourn	the me	eting
All ar	proved b	y voice v	ote and the	meeting	adjourned a	at 6:04 p.m.				

MAYOR JT SMITH	INITERIM CITY RECORDER